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BUCS Indoor Finals 2026

Barebow Open
Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737 Uni of Manchester AS
2 HICKS Oliver 739 University of Birmingham Archery Club
3 RIGBY Joshua 2368 Newcastle University Archery Club
4 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 Team Surrey Archery (University)

5 MASKELL Joe 1077 University of Plymouth
6 GALLAGHER Huw 1010 Loughborough Students AC (Uni)
7 WOODLEY FOAT Harry 1759 Aber Archers (University)
8 KENDREW Alex 739 University of Birmingham Archery Club

9 ROBERTS Jack 1731 Keele University AC
10 EDWARDS Sarah 1568 Aberdeen University Archery Club
11 CLARKE Andrew 1282 Heriot-Watt University AC
12 EYRES Joseph 1255 Liverpool University Archery Club
13 WANG Jun 2368 Newcastle University Archery Club
14 TESFU Meron 2324 MMU Archery Club (Uni)
15 WOOLLEY Jake 717 University of Warwick
16 GREENHALF Lukas 1267 University of Nottingham Archery Club

17 KENNEDY Daniel 1267 University of Nottingham Archery Club
18 HYSENI Josuf 739 University of Birmingham Archery Club
19 FORD Liam 896 Durham University AC
20 CONNER-JONES Finlay 2324 MMU Archery Club (Uni)
21 ELLER Tomas 2289 University of Portsmouth Archery Club
22 JOLLEY Finlay 1186 Team Surrey Archery (University)

 KENNETT Ewan 1267 University of Nottingham Archery Club
24 CAO Leon 717 University of Warwick
25 MCCUMISKEY Oscar 2774 Abertay AC
26 MCGILLIVRAY Chris 2324 MMU Archery Club (Uni)
27 WARNER Jon 816 Sheffield University AC
28 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 University of Leicester AC

 ROSE Alexander 816 Sheffield University AC
30 HEATH Jack 2289 University of Portsmouth Archery Club
31 ANDERSON Alex 201 Dundee University AC
32 BLOTT Charlie 2498 University of Leicester AC

33 SCHOLEFIELD Bryn 1731 Keele University AC
34 PENN Matthew 1077 University of Plymouth
35 MELDRUM Ivo 408 Southampton University Archery Club
36 FILL Maeve 1916 University of Reading Knights Archers
37 MARINA Alexandru 739 University of Birmingham Archery Club
38 MARSH Harry 1759 Aber Archers (University)
39 SIT Daniel 1731 Keele University AC
40 HAQUE Wasif 2098 Queen Mary Archers (University)
41 OMAR Daniel 1916 University of Reading Knights Archers
42 AHMED Sindid 717 University of Warwick
43 MALLORY Lyra 2774 Abertay AC
44 MORGAN Kieran 201 Dundee University AC
45 EDGE Dylan 1324 University of Sussex
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